Ev. w. 31605 (November 1983) (Fonaerly 9- 331)	U TED STATES DEPARTML.T OF THE INT BUREAU OF LAND MANAGER	Budget Bureau No. 1991 Expires August 11, 1985 5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND BERTAL NM-0916 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTRE OR THIBE SAME		
(De not use this	NDRY NOTICES AND REPORT s form for proposals to drill or to deepen or p Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" for s	plug back to a different reservoir. uch proposals.)		
I GAS WELL WELL	X OTHER	RECEIVED BY	7. UNIT AGBREMENT NAME	
2 NAME OF OPERATOR	and a second	MAY 26 1986	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME Simmons Fed.	
MCCIEIIan U1 3 ADDRESS OF OPEBATO	1 Corporation 🗸	O. C. D.	9. WELL NO.	
P.O. Drawer tocaries or well (1 See also space 17 bel At surface	730, Roswell, NM 88202 Report location clearly and in accordance with low.)	ARTESIA, OFFICE	3 10. FIELD AND FOOL OR WILDCAT Wildcat - Durgan	
330' FNL & 3	30' FEL		11. SEC., T., B., M., OR BLE. AND BURVEY OR AREA	
14. PERMIT SO	15 ELEVATIONS (Show wheth	her DF. RT. GR. etc.)	Sec. 26-T16S-R29E 12. COUNTY OB PARISH 13. STATE	
	3698' G.L.	···	Eddy NM	
16	Check Appropriate Box To Indicc	iie Nature of Notice, Report, or C)ther Data	
	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO :	SUBSEQU	ENT REPORT OF :	
TEST WATER SHUT-O	OFT PULL OR ALTER CASING	WATER SHUT OFF	REPAIRING WELL	
FRACTURE TREAT	MULTIPLE COMPLETE	FRACTURE TREATMENT	ALTERING CASING	
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	ABANDON*	SHOOTING OF ACIDIZING	ABANDON MENT*	
REPAIR WELL	CHANGE PLANS	(Other)		
Conterner Change	e acreage dedication	(Notk: Report results Completion or Recomple	of multiple completion on Well etion Report and Log form)	
17 to southe proposed work. If proposed work. If nent to this work.)	BLOWPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearly state all per f_well_is_directionally_drilled, give_subsurface	rtinent details, and give pertinent dates, - locations and measured and true vertlea	including estimated date of starting any 1 depths for all markers and zones perti-	

The Simmons Fed. No. 3 was permitted as a 40 acre Penrose oil well. Request change of acreage dedication from 40 acres to 160 acres as this well has been completed as a Penrose gas well.

ACCEPTED FOR RECORD
MAY 211986

CARLSBAD, NEW MEXICO

IS I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct SIGNED Month M: Collar	TITLEGeologist	DATE 4/25/86
(This space for Federal or State office use)		
APPROVED BY Conditions of Approval, if any:	TITLE	DATE

*See Instructions on Reverse Side



- -

NET MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

.

		All distances must be fr	rom the outer boundaries of	the Section.	•
Operator			Lease		Well No.
McClellan ()il Corpora	tion	Simmons Fed.		3
Unit Letter Secti		Township	Range	County	
А	26	16-S	29-E	Eddy	
Actual Posturge Location o	of Well;			- .	
330 feet		orth line and		t from the East	line Dedicated Acreage:
Ground Level filey.	Firstucing Form		Pool		1.00
3698'	Penro		Wildcat		
	ne lease is		ell by colored pencil o 1, outline each and ide		hereof (both as to working
dated by comm	initization, ur	nitization, force-pooli	dedicated to the well, ng. etc? of consolidation		all owners been consoli-
If answer is "n this form if nec No allowable w	no," list the o essary.) ill be assigne	whers and tract desc 	riptions which have a	ctually been consolid consolidated (by com	ated. (Use reverse side of munitization, unitization,
forced-pooling, sion.	or otherwise)	or until a non-standar	d unit, eliminating suc	ch interests, has been	approved by the Commis- CERTIFICATION
				330' I hereby tained he best of m MM	certify that the information con- rein is true and complete to the y knowledge and belief. hm=Clenham
	+		+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++	Mark N Position	1cClellan
				Geolog	
	l l		1	MCUTE Date May 9	11an Oil Corp.
					, 1900
	 			shown on notes of under my is true of	certify that the well location this plat was plotted from field actual surveys made by me or supervision, and that the same and correct to the best of my e and belief.
			1	Date Survey	red
				Registered and/or Law	Professional Engineer d Eurveyor
2 330 660 90	1870 1650 1980	2310 2640 2000	0 1900 1000 1	Certificane	No.

01	
4.4	

- NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATI COMMISSION Rowland 5/1/57 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE

FORM CLIPE

UF 1 4 4 7 9 4					:		
			SECTI	ON A			
Operator			Lease		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Well No.	
Jack	McGleller				lmnons)	ĵ	
Unit Letter	Section	Towaship	Ra	nge	County		
	2.6	7-16-3		<u>7-27-3</u>	Eddy		
Actual Footage Lo							
3.5	feet from the	More 4 line and	- Andrew) iee	t from the Zazi	line	
Ground Level Elev.	. Producing Fo	rmillion	Pool			Dedicated Acreage:	
5 3678						LC A	Acres
who has the right another. (65-3 ?. If the answer to wise? YES	bt to drill into and -29 (e) NMSA 193 question one is " NO , If	lo fioduce from any poo 5 Comp.)	of and to of all the of Conse	appropriate the p e owners been co olidation	production either for hi pasolidated by commun rests below:	. ("Ouner" means the mself or for himself and itization agreement or or	
				l		IAR 2 6 1962	
		SECTION B		#3	Jacobie Jacobi	CERTIFICATION certify that the informat ION A above is true and the best of my knowledge CEL LOMSCOOD OPERATOR ACK L. MCCLELL ARCH 22, 1962 ertify that the well locut the plat in SECTION B w m field notes of actual ade by me or under my	com- e and . AN
330 660 990	1320 1650 1980	2310 2640 2000		1	Supervisio and correct and belief. Date Survey <u>'is m'n</u> Registe red and/or Lan	n, and that the same is the to the best of my knowl yed 21, 1.3.3 Professional Engineer d Surveyor	rue ledge